
77

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

1248

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

1260

1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

1272

1273

1274

1275

1276

1277

1278

1279

1280

No1241̃1260

No1261̃1280

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

She prefers books to movies.

He is preparing for the test.

His presentation was very impressive.

The president gave a speech at the meeting.

Press the button to start the machine.

He felt a lot of pressure before the exam.

He pretended to be asleep.

She pretended that she knew the answer.

He pretended to be a doctor.

She is a pretty girl.

We must prevent accidents.

The heavy rain prevented us from going out.

The price of gas is rising.

He takes pride in his work.

The principal gave a speech at the ceremony.

I respect your privacy.

This is a private conversation.

She won first prize in the contest.

He will probably be late.

Learning a language is a long process.

彼女は映画より本の方が好きだ。
彼は試験の準備をしている。
彼のプレゼンテーションはとても印象的だった。
社長は会議でスピーチをした。
機械を起動するにはボタンを押してください。
彼は試験の前に大きなプレッシャーを感じた。
彼は寝たふりをした。
彼女は答えを知っているふりをした。
彼は医者のふりをした。
彼女はかわいい女の子だ。
私たちは事故を防がなければならない。
大雨のせいで私たちは外出できなかった。
ガソリンの価格が上昇している。
彼は自分の仕事に誇りを持っている。
校長が式典でスピーチをした。
私はあなたのプライバシーを尊重します。
これは個人的な会話です。
彼女はコンテストで 1位の賞を獲得した。
彼はおそらく遅れるだろう。
言語を学ぶことは長い過程だ。

This factory produces high-quality furniture.

The new product became very popular among teenagers.

The production of electric cars is increasing worldwide.

She is a professional photographer.

The professor gave an interesting lecture on history.

 He is making progress in his English studies.

We are working on a new project for school.

I promise to call you when I get home.

How do you pronounce this word?

Do you have any proof that he was there?

Make sure you wash your hands properly.

This land is private property.

He proposed a new idea at the meeting.

We should protect endangered animals.

He couldn’t prove his innocence.

The hotel provides free breakfast.

The teacher provided us with useful materials.

I’m interested in human psychology.

Smoking is not allowed in public places.

She published her first novel last year.

この工場は高品質な家具を生産しています。
その新しい製品は 10代の間でとても人気になった。
電気自動車の生産は世界中で増えている。
彼女はプロの写真家だ。
その教授は歴史について興味深い講義をした。
彼は英語の勉強で進歩している。
私たちは学校の新しいプロジェクトに取り組んでいる。
家に着いたら電話することを約束するよ。
この単語はどう発音しますか？
彼がそこにいたという証拠はありますか？
手を適切に洗うようにしてください。
この土地は私有財産です。
彼は会議で新しいアイデアを提案した。
私たちは絶滅危惧種を守るべきだ。
彼は自分の無実を証明できなかった。
そのホテルは無料の朝食を提供している。
先生は私たちに役立つ資料を提供してくれた。
私は人間の心理学に興味がある。
公共の場所では喫煙は許可されていない。
彼女は昨年、最初の小説を出版した。


