

スコア / 20

1241	She prefers books to movies.	彼女は映画より本の方が好きだ。
1242	He is preparing for the test.	彼は試験の準備をしている。
1243	His presentation was very impressive.	彼のプレゼンテーションはとても印象的だった。
1244	The president gave a speech at the meeting.	社長は会議でスピーチをした。
1245	Press the button to start the machine.	機械を起動するにはボタンを押してください。
1246	He felt a lot of pressure before the exam.	彼は試験の前に大きなプレッシャーを感じた。
1247	He pretended to be asleep.	彼は寝たふりをした。
1248	She pretended that she knew the answer.	彼女は答えを知っているふりをした。
1249	He pretended to be a doctor.	彼は医者のふりをした。
1250	She is a pretty girl.	彼女はかわいい女の子だ。
1251	We must prevent accidents.	私たちは事故を防がなければならない。
1252	The heavy rain prevented us from going out.	大雨のせいで私たちは外出できなかった。
1253	The price of gas is rising.	ガソリンの価格が上昇している。
		33 7 7 2 3 価値2 工井 C C V - O 6
1254	He takes pride in his work.	彼は自分の仕事に誇りを持っている。
	He takes pride in his work. The principal gave a speech at the ceremony.	
1255	·	彼は自分の仕事に誇りを持っている。
1255 1256	The principal gave a speech at the ceremony.	彼は自分の仕事に誇りを持っている。 校長が式典でスピーチをした。
1255 1256 1257	The principal gave a speech at the ceremony. I respect your privacy.	彼は自分の仕事に誇りを持っている。校長が式典でスピーチをした。私はあなたのプライバシーを尊重します。
1255 1256 1257 1258	The principal gave a speech at the ceremony. I respect your privacy. This is a private conversation.	彼は自分の仕事に誇りを持っている。 校長が式典でスピーチをした。 私はあなたのプライバシーを尊重します。 これは個人的な会話です。

p	Œ	ь,
	10	
7	-	1
Ď		:/
	л.	Α

No1261~1280

スコア / 20



1261	This factory produces high-quality furniture.	この工場は高品質な家具を生産しています。
1262	The new product became very popular among teenagers.	その新しい製品は10代の間でとても人気になった。
1263	The production of electric cars is increasing worldwide.	電気自動車の生産は世界中で増えている。
1264	She is a professional photographer.	彼女はプロの写真家だ。
1265	The professor gave an interesting lecture on history.	その教授は歴史について興味深い講義をした。
1266	He is making progress in his English studies.	彼は英語の勉強で進歩している。
1267	We are working on a new project for school.	私たちは学校の新しいプロジェクトに取り組んでいる。
1268	I promise to call you when I get home.	家に着いたら電話することを約束するよ。
1269	How do you pronounce this word?	この単語はどう発音しますか?
1270	Do you have any proof that he was there?	彼がそこにいたという証拠はありますか?
1271	Make sure you wash your hands properly.	手を適切に洗うようにしてください。
1272	This land is private property.	この土地は私有財産です。
1273	He proposed a new idea at the meeting.	彼は会議で新しいアイデアを提案した。
1274	We should protect endangered animals.	私たちは絶滅危惧種を守るべきだ。
1275	He couldn't prove his innocence.	彼は自分の無実を証明できなかった。
1276	The hotel provides free breakfast.	そのホテルは無料の朝食を提供している。
1277	The teacher provided us with useful materials.	先生は私たちに役立つ資料を提供してくれた。
1278	I'm interested in human psychology.	私は人間の心理学に興味がある。
1279	Smoking is not allowed in public places.	公共の場所では喫煙は許可されていない。
3700		
1580	She published her first novel last year.	彼女は昨年、最初の小説を出版した。